Map marking information for Mengen, Ger many

Courtesy of Stefan Knoll - L SG Ravensburg

Latitude range: 47 335 to 50 50.1
Longitude range: 7 4.1 to 13 385

File created Thursdagl1 lly 2013 at 04:23 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
112  Immenstadt 47 335 N 10 128 E 112 84 131
107  Hohenfrgberg 47 36,8 N 10 353 E 107 103 118 Ruine
152  Nessevang 47 373 N 10 300 E 152 97 119
148 Murnau 47 40,6 N 11 12,2 E 148 143 106
186  Schvarzer Grat 47 415 N 10 75 E 186 69 125
106  HoheMoehr 47 415 N 7 52,4 E 106 119 251
118 Kempten 47 448 N 10 21,0 E 118 81 115
76  Froehnd 47 459 N 7 512 E 76 117 255 Windrad
192 StBlasien 47 456 N 8 78 E 192 98 251
134  Marktoberdorf 47 46,7 N 10 369 E 134 98 108
120  Kisslgg 47 473 N 9 59 E 120 48 127
201 Todtnau 47 499 N 7 5,8 E 201 109 257
37 Blumbeg 47 50,3 N 8 RO E 37 67 249
194  Stockach 47 510 N 9 04 E 194 35 230
133  Loefingen 47 53,0 N 8 205 E 133 79 256
77  Fuerstenber 47 53,3 N 8 3#A6 E 77 62 253
155  Neustadt 47 540 N 8 145 E 155 86 259
200 Ttisee 47 542 N 8 93 E 200 92 260
180  Schauinsland 47 550 N 7 5,6 E 180 112 263 Windrad
83 Geisingen 47 553 N 8 39,7 E 83 55 255 Zementwerk Silo
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Way Point
BadWaldsee
Kirnbegsee
Wald
Donaueschingen
Neuhausen
Tuttlingen
Messkirch
BadWoerishofen
ANP4 Krauchenwies-Bf
Buig Bronnen
ANP5Zielfinger
\behrenbach
Furtwangen
ZK Mengen
Mllingen
Kandel
ANP1 Marbach
Ochsenhausen
APS5 Inziglofen
BadBuchau
Mengen
ANP?2 Ertingen
Dreifaltigkeitsbeg
Sigmaringen
AP1 Mengen-Heudorf
Biberach
St.Geogen
Mindelheim
AP4 Heiligkreuztal
Babenhausen
AFRiedlingen
Rigyel
ANP3 Bussen
Rottweil
Reifersbey
AP2 Inneringen
Plettenbey
Sulgen
lllertissen
AP3 Zwietlten
Obermarchtal

Latitude Longitude

47 555 N 9 451
47 558 N 8 223
47 56,2 N 9 104

47 569 N 8 298

47 584 N 8 556
47 59,0 N 8 49,9
47 597 N 9 6,8
48 02 N 10 357
48 12 N 9 143
48 1,7 N 8 581
48 21 N 9 171
48 2,7 N 8 18,2
48 30 N 8 123
48 3,2 N 9 221
48 35 N 8 279
48 38 N 8 0,7
48 38 N 9 285
48 39 N 9 570
48 39 N 9 11
48 40 N 9 36,7
48 46 N 9 215
48 48 N 9 276
43 49 N 8 458
48 52 N 9 132
48 56 N 9 197
48 6,1 N 9 476
48 74 N 8 205
48 77 N 10 3HA4
48 82 N 9 242
48 86 N 10 153
48 8,7 N 9 28,0
48 88 N 7 451
48 9,7 N 9 333
48 99 N 8 384
48 1,5 N 9 244
48 11,4 N 9 16,7
48 13,1 N 8 489
48 131 N 8 249
48 13,3 N 10 6,0
48 139 N 9 277
48 142 N 9 34,2
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ID
29
119
210
55
153
203
138
30

9
42
10
208
79
12
207
113
6
163
5
22
137
7
57
189
1
34
193
140

20
11
174

178
173

168
196
111

159

Distance
32
75
19
66
34
41
20
91
10
30

6,6
79
86

67
101
7,9
43
14
18
2,7
7,4
45
12
5,4
32
77
90
9,5
67
12
121
18
56
16
17
45
73
57
21
25

Bearing
116
260
229
260
255
259
251

93
249
265
253
270
270

271
271
82
88
275
85
344
66
274
289
326
80
276
84
15
81
36
276
49
283
10
336
294
285
71
19
36

Description

Staumauer-Mitte

Klinik

Baggerseen

Zielkreis

Kloster
Baggersee

Windrad
Baggersee

Schloss
Fabrikgebaeude

Wasserturm



124
81
14
97
96
61
72

182

160
67

108
15

122

197

181
69

204

132

147
44

109
23

143

205
75

127

175

136

150

103

110
84
86
87

185
98

158
46

217
56

121

Way Point
Krumbach
Gammertingen
Albstadt-Rilfingen
Hayingen
Haslach
Ehingen
Fischach
Schiltach
Oberndorf
Erbach
Hohenzollern
Alpirsbach
Kornbeg
Sulz
Schelklingen
Ermingen
Ulm
Lichtenstein
Muensingen
Bugau
Horb
BadGriesbach
Mooslopf
Ulm-West
Freudenstadt
Laichingen
Roemerstein
Meitingen
Nagoldtalsperre
Hochstaett
Hornisgrinde
Geislingen
Gerstetten
Giengen
Schvarzenbach
Heidenheim
Oberfrauenald
Bugheim
V\&issenstein
Donauwerth
Koenigsbronn

Latitude
48 149
48 15,0
48 15,1
48 16,7
48 16,8
48 171
48 17,4
48 17,5
48 17,8
48 194
48 194
48 20,8
48 21,2
48 22,0
48 22,2
48 23,4
48 239
48 24,4
48 245
48 24,8
48 26,5
48 27,1
48 27,2
48 27,4
48 27,7
48 295
48 30,6
48 32,8
48 33,8
48 36,7
48 36,9
48 37,2
48 37,5
48 37,6
48 39,3
48 40,6
48 41,3
48 421
48 42,2
48 429
48 43,9
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Longitude
10 21,5
13,1
11
2,3
53
43,5
39,3
2,1
A5
53,1
58,0
24,3
59
38,2
4.1
53,7
59,5
15,5
2,4
26,6
41,3
14,4
5,6
57,7
24,6
41,2
32,6
0 509
30,1
10 34,0
8 122 E
9 55 E
10 14 E
10 151
8 198 E
10 89 E
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13 385 E

11 09 E
9 5,1 E

10 46,3 E

10 79 E

E

E

E

E

E

ID Distance
124 77
81 25
14 34
97 27
96 98
61 37
72 99
182 81
160 65
67 49
108 42
15 79
122 39
197 64
181 44
69 54
204 60
132 40
147 40
44 89
109 66
23 95
143 104
205 63
75 84
127 54
175 52
136 122
150 86
103 108
110 106
84 72
86 80
87 91
185 102
98B 20
158 323
46 141
217 82
56 127
121 94

Bearing
73
333
311
20
285
45
74
289
295
52
315
295
329
303
37
46
50
348
13
63
311
298
296
44
303
26
14
63
312
55
306
29
37
45
311

76
59
28
54
36

Description

Ferienhaeuseransammlung

Huegel/Kapelle

BAB-Ausfahrt
Ortsmitte

BAB-Ausfahrt

Stadion

Steinbruch

See



220
151
170
95
102
13
100
128
40
50
142
157
38
114
54
218
167
63
117
52
146
202
64
149
171
80
209
224
216
212
92
33
39
90
101
53
130
183
70
94
91

Way Point
Wildbad
Neresheim
Rauhé&Vanne
Harlurg
Heubach
Aalen-Oberkchen
Herrenalb
Langenbrand
Brotjacklrigel
Deygendorf
Monheim
Noerdlingen
Braunenber
Kapfenirg
Dollnstein
Wemding
Pforzheim-Ost
Eichstaett
Kelheim
Denlendorf
Muehlackr
Treuchtlingen
Elwangen
Murrhardt
Reensbug
Gaildorf

\belkleshofen-Oberstenfeld

Zwiesel
W\eissenbuy
Walhalla
Guglingen
Beilngries
Bretten
Greding
Hesselber
Dinkelstuehl
Laufen
Schwaebisch-Hall-Einkrn
Falkenstein
Gunzenhausen
Griesau-Werth

Latitude
48 45,3
48 45,3
48 46,0
48 46,8
48 471
48 47,5
48 48,1
48 48,5
48 49,1
48 50,0
48 50,5
48 51,0
48 51,6
48 52,0
48 52,3
48 525
48 53,6
48 53,7
48 55,1
48 55,7
48 56,5
48 57,6
48 58,2
48 58,9
48 59,6
48 59,8
49 1,4
49 1,5
49 1,8
49 19
49 21
49 2,2
49 2,2
49 2,8
49 41
49 4,2
49 4.6
49 5,4
49 6,0
49 7,2
49 0,0
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Longitude
8 331
10 20,6
10 304
10 42,0
9 57,2
10 5,2
8 26,2
8 375
13 131
12 57,7
10 51,5
10 29,3
10 8,2
10 134
11 4,8
10 435
8 42,2
11 11,0
11 51,6
11 274
8 51,1
10 54,5
10 7.5
9 A7
12 4,5
9 46,1
9 191
13 13,8
10 58,0
12 134
8 59,9
11 274
8 416
11 21,2
10 31,5
10 19,2
9 94
9 46,8
12 29,1
10 454
12 24,2
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ID Distance
220 99
151 106
170 116
95 127
102 92
13 B
100 108
128 100
40 296
50 279
142 141
157 121
33 106
114 110
%) 155
218 135
167 106
63 163
117 207
52 182
146 106
202 152
&4 116
149 104
171 225
80 109
209 108
224 304
216 160
212 237
92 112
33 189
39 120
a0 183
101 141
53 133
130 115
183 119
70 257
94 156
91 247

Bearing
323
42
46
50
28
33
321
327
72
71
51
43
32
35
54
47
333
54
61
57
339
48
28
8
61
16
358
68
47
62
346
54
336
52
37
31
352
15
62
40
64

Description

Sender
Zementwerk Silo

Klinik

Altstadt

Befreiungshalle

Denkmal



172
66
49

215
19
99

211

156
71
32
51

176

190

125
93
78

141

184

104

154

116

177

144

164
45
17

161
59
27

206
41

145

129

213

198
89

139

162

214

219
74

Way Point
Reenstauf
Eppingen
Crailsheim
W\einsbeg
Arnbruck
Heilbronn
Waldenbug
Nittenau
Feuchtwngen
Baumerlenbach-Oehringen
Deining
Roth
Sinsheim
Kuenzelsau
Gundelsheim
Furthim Walde
Moeckmuehl-\iddern
Schvandorf
Hoclenheim
Neunbrg Vorm Wald
Kastl
Rothenbrg
Mosbach-Dallau
Osterbrken
Bugbernheim
Ambeg
Oberviechtach
Eberbach
BadMergentheim
Unterschuepf
Buchen
Mudau
Lauda
Wallduern
Tauberbischofsheim
Grasellenbach
Michelstadt-Werzbeg
Ochsenfurt-Marktbreit
Weiden
Wertheim-Reichholzheim
Freudenber
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Latitude Longitude
49 79 N 12 8,0
49 82 N 8 550
49 83 N 10 38
49 94 N 9 18,0
49 97 N 12 594
499 108 N 9 124
49 1,0 N 9 37,6
49 120 N 12 16,5
49 122 N 10 14,0

49 122 N9 30,2
49 13,7 N 11 325
49 147 N 11 57
49 150 N 8 525
49 16,7 N 9 414
49 172 N 9 95
49 188 N 12 50,8
49 191 N 9 253
49 195 N 12 6,5
49 198 N 8 3#)9
49 209 N 12 225
49 222 N 11 412
9 227 N 10 107
49 231 N 9 14
49 258 N 9 254
49 26,1 N 10 18,9
9 268 N 11 517

49 276 N 12 251
49 279 N 8 5,0
49 29,6 N 9 46,3
49 304 N 9 340
49 314 N 9 196
49 337 N 9 107
49 339 N 9 426
49 351 N 9 220
49 37,8 N 9 405
49 378 N 8 K516
49 395 N 9 41
49 40,0 N 10 7,7
49 408 N 12 1441
49 43,7 N 9 3R1
49 48 N 9 214
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ID Distance
172 236
66 125
49 131
215 123
19 293
99 126
211 127
156 249
71 143
32 128
51 206
176 183
190 138
125 138
93 138
78 291
141 141
184 246
104 153
154 263
116 224
177 159
144 149
164 153
45 169
17 240
161 273
59 160
27 163
206 162
41 163
145 168
129 170
213 170
198 177
89 179
139 180
162 188
214 277
219 187
74 188

Bearing
58
345

23
358
64
355
8
58
26
4
50
43
345
10
354
60
2
54
338
56
48
22
355
1
24
49
54
350
10
5
359
355

360

348

353
17
48

360

Description

BAB-Kreuz
See
Kuehlturm

BAB-Kreuz

Ortsmitte

Ortsmitte

Ring

Ortsmitte

Bahnhof

Windrad

Klinik
Ortsmitte

Windrad



166
82
43
35

221
47
68
16

199
31

115
65

188

187

222
84
60

126

131

223

105
24
48

123
25
21
28

191
88
58

165

169
36
62

135
18

195

179
73
26

Way Point
Pgnitz
Geisalind-Schnacknmuehle
Bug Feuerstein-Ebermannstadt
Biebelried
Wuerzbug
Bugwindheim
Erbendorf-Schweisslohe
Altfeld-Marktheidenfeld
Tirschenreuth
Bambeg-Breitenau
Karlstadt
Eltmann
Schweinfurt-\WWrneck
Schweinfurt
Wunsiedel
Gemuenden
Ebern-Sendelbach
Kulmbach
Lichtenfels
Zell-Haidbeg
Hofheim
BadKissingen
Colurg-Hohenstein
Kronach
BadKoenigshofen
BadBrueclenau
BadNeustadt/Saale
Sonneber
Gleichbeg
Droeda
Ostheim
Poppenhausen
Bleiloch
Eibenstock
Meiningen
Annabey
Suhl
Rudolstadt
Frauenstein
BadLiebenstein
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Latitude Longitude ID Distance
49 449 N 11 324 E 166 246
49 462 N 10 287 E 82 207
49 466 N 11 112 E 43 233
49 46,7 N 10 556 E 35 199
49 476 N 9 5,3 E 221 198
49 478 N 10 368 E 47 214
49 50,3 N12 28 E 68 279
49 508 N 9 3H8 E 16 200
49 530 N 12 202 E 199 297
49 539 N 10 541 E 31 234
49 576 N 9 4,7 E 115 214
49 585 N 10 400 E 65 234
50 01 N 10 47 E 188 223
50 18 N 10 134 E 187 228
50 24 N 12 02 E 222 293
50 34 N 9 415 E 85 224
50 57 N 10 483 E 60 250
50 65 N 11 278 E 126 275
50 71 N 11 31 E 131 260
50 76 N 11 50,7 E 223 293
50 82 N 10 314 E 105 246
50 11,5 N 10 48 E 24 243
50 13,0 N 10 56,0 E 48 266
50 14,7 N 11 19,7 E 123 282
50 181 N 10 283 E 25 263
50 186 N 9 474 E 21 253
50 198 N 10 136 E 28 261
5 21,3 N 11 101 E 191 @ 287
5 232 N 10 355 E 88 274
50 239 N 12 35 E 58 326
50 276 N 10 139 E 165 275
50 285 N 9 511 E 169 271
50 30,1 N 11 439 E 36 322
50 313 N 12 353 E 62 360
50 344 N 10 252 E 135 290
5 347 N 13 03 E 18 385
50 36,1 N 10 426 E 195 300
50 433 N 11 203 E 179 329
50 481 N 13 322 E 73 429
50 50 N 10 211 E 26 317

Bearing
39
23
34
15
12
25
44

5
46
28

8
23
13
16

40

6
24
33
27
37
20
12
25
30
17

7
14
26
18
36
13

7
31
39
15
42
18
25
43
13

Description
BAB-Ausfahrt

BAB-Kreuz

BAB-Dreieck
Kraftwerkskamin
Ortsmitte

Stadion

Marktplatz

Stadion

Talsperre

Klinik

Ortsmitte



